STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018

Check Number Check Date
2,905 09/07/2018
2,906 09/07/2018
2,907 09/07/2018
2,908 09/07/2018
2,909 09/20/2018
2,910 09/20/2018
2,911 09/20/2018
2,912  09/20/2018
2,913  09/20/2018
2,914  09/20/2018
2,916  09/20/2018
2,917  09/20/2018
2,918 09/20/2018
2,919 09/28/2018
2,920 09/28/2018
2,921 09/28/2018
2,922 09/28/2018
2,923 09/28/2018
2,924  09/28/2018
2,925 09/28/2018

Vendor Name

EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSOCIATION
SAMUEL FRENCH INC

FULTON THEATRE

MTI ENTERPRISES, INC.

DARBY CONRAD

NEIL FELLENBAUM

MATTHEW HAINES

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
LANCASTER COUNTY FARM BUREAU
LANCASTER COUNTY FFA ASSOC
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
EDDIE WARD

WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR
ELAINE BROMKA

REBECCA HIGH

JOHN MATUSEK JR

MELISSA MINTZER

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
ADAM MICHAEL ROSE

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

95.00
201.60
792.00

45.00

16.95

69.82
150.00
120.00

70.00
148.00
390.00
200.00

50.00

1,050.00

41.62
119.47

32.79
212.00
268.87
300.00

4,373.12

Account Description

ITS

PMP

ITS

PMP

FFA

FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
QUIZ BOWL

FFA

FFA

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
CLASS OF 2019

FFA

ITS

FFA

PMP

PMP

FFA

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
PMP



