STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2018 to 9/30/2018

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
2,905	09/07/2018	EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSOCIATION	95.00	ITS
2,906	09/07/2018	SAMUEL FRENCH INC	201.60	PMP
2,907	09/07/2018	FULTON THEATRE	792.00	ITS
2,908	09/07/2018	MTI ENTERPRISES, INC.	45.00	PMP
2,909	09/20/2018	DARBY CONRAD	16.95	FFA
2,910	09/20/2018	NEIL FELLENBAUM	69.82	FFA
2,911	09/20/2018	MATTHEW HAINES	150.00	STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
2,912	09/20/2018	JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY	120.00	QUIZ BOWL
2,913	09/20/2018	LANCASTER COUNTY FARM BUREAU	70.00	FFA
2,914	09/20/2018	LANCASTER COUNTY FFA ASSOC	148.00	FFA
2,916	09/20/2018	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	390.00	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
2,917	09/20/2018	EDDIE WARD	200.00	CLASS OF 2019
2,918	09/20/2018	WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR	50.00	FFA
2,919	09/28/2018	ELAINE BROMKA	1,050.00	ITS
2,920	09/28/2018	REBECCA HIGH	41.62	FFA
2,921	09/28/2018	JOHN MATUSEK JR	119.47	PMP
2,922	09/28/2018	MELISSA MINTZER	32.79	PMP
2,923	09/28/2018	NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION	212.00	FFA
2,924	09/28/2018	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	268.87	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
2,925	09/28/2018	ADAM MICHAEL ROSE	300.00	PMP
		GRAND TOTAL:	4,373.12	